Current Statewide Contract Update

(As of May 17, 2024)

This page includes a listing of current changes made to statewide contracts issued by the Purchasing Division. Information and
dates listed in this Current Statewide Contract Update are subject to change. All statewide contracts are available online at www.
state.wv.us/admin/purchase/swc. For more information, please contact the buyer assigned to statewide contracts.

New Contracts

Contract Vendor

LAR24 Crayon
Software

Commodity

Software

Effective
Date

04/01/24
-03/31/27

Contracts Renewals
Contract Vendor
ABATMN Custom
21 Services
TRAVEL21 National
Rentals

Effective
Commodity Date
Asbestos 07/01/24
removal -06/30/25
Travel Agency 07/01/24
Equipment -06/30/25

Expiring Statewide Contracts Tracking

Expiration Date Contract Commodity Status
6/30/2024 EPORTALI6 ¢ Government Portal To Be Determined
Services
Kronos Timekeeping Clock
6/30/2024 TIMECLOCK?22 Hardware and Maintenance To Be Determined
Services
7/14/2024 PESTCTR22 Statewide Contract for Pest Requested Renewal
Control
7/14/2024 TEMP21B Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024 TEMP21C Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024 TEMP21D Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024 TEMP21E Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024 TEMP21F Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract




Expiration Date Contract Commodity Status
7/14/2024 TEMP21G Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024 TEMP21H Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024 TEMP211 Temporary Staffing Services Bidding New Contract
7/31/2024 OFFICE23 Oftice Supplies To Be Determined

PURCHASING DIVISION STAFF

Below is a list of Purchasing Division buyers assigned to specific state agencies. To find your agency’s

assigned buyer, click here. Additional inquiries can be sent to Purchasing.Help@wyv.gov.

Assistant Director
Frank Whittaker

Supervisors
Mark Atkins

Tara Lyle
Josh Hager

Senior Buyers
John Estep
Crystal Hustead
Larry McDonnell
Melissa Pettrey
David Pauline
Toby Welch

Buyer
Brandon Barr

Frank.M.Whittaker@wv.gov

Mark.A.Atkins@wv.gov
Tara.L.Lyle@wv.gov

Joseph.E.Hageriii@wv.gov

John.W.Estep@wv.gov
Crystal.G.Hustead@wyv.gov
Larry.D.McDonnell@wv.gov
Melissa.K.Pettrey@wyv.gov
David.H.Pauline@wv.gov
Toby.L.Welch@wv.gov

Brandon.L.Barr@wv.gov

558-2316

558-2307
558-2544

558-8801

558-2566
558-2402
558-2063
558-0094
558-0067
558-8802

558-2652



http://www.state.wv.us/admin/purchase/byrassign.pdf

