Current Statewide Contract Update

(As of May 17, 2024)

This page includes a listing of current changes made to statewide contracts issued by the Purchasing Division. Information and dates listed in this **Current Statewide Contract Update** are subject to change. All statewide contracts are available online at **www. state.wv.us/admin/purchase/swc**. For more information, please contact the buyer assigned to statewide contracts.

New Contracts

<u>Contract</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Commodity</u>	Effective <u>Date</u>
LAR24	Crayon Software	Software	04/01/24 -03/31/27

Contracts Renewals

<u>Contract</u>	<u>Vendor</u>	<u>Commodity</u>	Effective <u>Date</u>
ABATMN	Custom	Asbestos	07/01/24
-T21	Services	removal	-06/30/25
TRAVEL21	National	Travel Agency	07/01/24
	Rentals	Equipment	-06/30/25

Expiring Statewide Contracts Tracking

Expiration Date	Contract	Commodity	Status
6/30/2024	EPORTAL16	e-Government Portal Services	To Be Determined
6/30/2024	TIMECLOCK22	Kronos Timekeeping Clock Hardware and Maintenance Services	To Be Determined
7/14/2024	PESTCTR22	Statewide Contract for Pest Control	Requested Renewal
7/14/2024	TEMP21B	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024	TEMP21C	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024	TEMP21D	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024	TEMP21E	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024	TEMP21F	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract

Expiration Date	Contract	Commodity	Status
7/14/2024	TEMP21G	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024	TEMP21H	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract
7/14/2024	TEMP21I	Temporary Staffing Services	Bidding New Contract
7/31/2024	OFFICE23	Office Supplies	To Be Determined

PURCHASING DIVISION STAFF

Below is a list of Purchasing Division buyers assigned to specific state agencies. To find your agency's assigned buyer, click here. Additional inquiries can be sent to *Purchasing.Help@wv.gov.*

Assistant Director		
Frank Whittaker	Frank.M.Whittaker@wv.gov	558-2316
<u>Supervisors</u>		
Mark Atkins	Mark.A.Atkins@wv.gov	558-2307
Tara Lyle	Tara.L.Lyle@wv.gov	558-2544
Josh Hager	Joseph.E.Hageriii@wv.gov	558-8801
Senior Buyers		
John Estep	John.W.Estep@wv.gov	558-2566
Crystal Hustead	Crystal.G.Hustead@wv.gov	558-2402
Larry McDonnell	Larry.D.McDonnell@wv.gov	558-2063
Melissa Pettrey	Melissa.K.Pettrey@wv.gov	558-0094
David Pauline	David.H.Pauline@wv.gov	558-0067
Toby Welch	Toby.L.Welch@wv.gov	558-8802

<u>Buyer</u>

Brandon Barr

Brandon.L.Barr@wv.gov